BXM 210/110-68 3 1/2" PKW NTH CP BG BOX | 127.0662.644

725

R13

R12

410

450

685

Technical Data

Product Information

Sink type Bowl! (no drainer)
Type of material Stainless steel
Number of bowls 1

Color Copper

Finish PVD
Dimensions

External size: right to left 725.0

External size: front to back 450.0

Bowl 1 size: right to left 685.0

Bowl 1 size: front to back 410.0

Bowl 1: depth 200.0
Installation

Minimum cabinet size 80 cm
Product specifications

Installation type Flushmount
Installation type Undermount
Installation type Slimtop

Waste outlet 31/2"

Position of drainer No drainer
Article Number

Product brand FRANKE
Product family Mythos

Model range Mythos Masterpiece
Approval logo CE
Properties

Drainers number No drainer
Product reversibility no
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Tap ledge No

Waste kit include yes

Waste kit type automatic-push knob
Siphon included yes

Number of tap holes None

Soap dispenser hole no
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